
GREAT YARMOUTH BOROUGH COUNCIL 

SCHEME OF MEMBERS’ ALLOWANCES 2023/24 

 

SPECIAL RESPONSIBILITY ALLOWANCES   

   

Leader  

Deputy Leader 

Shadow Leader  

 

Mayor (Chairman of Council)  

Deputy Mayor  

   

Cabinet Members -    

   

Scrutiny Committee -    

             Chair   

                        Vice-Chair   

   

Audit, Risk and Standards Committee -    

    Chair   

    Vice-Chair    

   

   

   

   

Regulatory Committees    

 

Development Management -                      

                                                Chairman  

                                                Vice-Chairman  

 

Licensing -                             Chairman  

                                                Vice-Chairman  

 

 

 

 

Basic Allowance -  

(All Members) 
 

 

 

1 

1 

1 

 

1 

1 

 

4 

 

 

1 

1 

 

 

1 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

1 

 

1 

1 

 

 

 

 

39 

 

     £ 

 

13,621 

9,081 

6,054 

 

3,027 

1,211 

 

7,870 

 

 

6,054 

1,514 

 

 

6,054 

1,514 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7,567 

1,998 

 

6.054 

1,514 

 

 

 

 

6,054 

 


