GREAT YARMOUTH BOROUGH COUNCIL SCHEME OF MEMBERS' ALLOWANCES 2023/24

SPECIAL RESPONSIBILITY ALLOWANCES			£
Leader Deputy Leader Shadow Leader		1 1 1	13,621 9,081 6,054
Mayor (Chairman of Coun Deputy Mayor	cil)	1 1	3,027 1,211
Cabinet Members -		4	7,870
Scrutiny Committee - Audit, Risk and Standard	Chair Vice-Chair ds Committee - Chair Vice-Chair	1 1 1	6,054 1,514 6,054 1,514
Regulatory Committees			
Development Management -			
	Chairman Vice-Chairman	1 1	7,567 1,998
Licensing -	Chairman Vice-Chairman	1 1	6.054 1,514
Basic Allowance - (All Members)		39	6,054